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A1  A2

Terrasse
Balkon

BEZEICHNUNG

Obergeschoß
Erdgeschoß
Untergeschoß

Nutzflächen

Carport
Geräteschuppen

Doppelhaus A1

FB:  Parkett

FB:  Parkett

FB:  Betonplatten

ESSKÜCHE

WOHNEN

TERRASSE

ZIMMER 1ZIMMER 2
FB:  Parkett FB:  Parkett

FB:  Holzdielen
BALKON

VORR.
FB:  Parkett

FB:  keram.Pl.
BAD

FB:  keram.Pl.
WC

FB:  Parkett
SCHLAFZI.

FB:  keram.Pl.
WINDF./GARD.

FB:  keram.Pl.
WC

FLÄCHEN

Unterputz-
Spülkasten

Oberlicht-
Fenster

Küchen-Abfluß

E-
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.

DH A1

KG

FB:  Estrich

FB:  keram.Pl. (SW)

FB:  keram.Pl. (SW)

SAUNA (SW)

TECHN./WASCHR.

RUHERAUM

WELLNESS

FB:  keram.Pl.
VORR.

N

46,09 m²

455,00 m²

ca.40,60 m²

146,99 m²

ca.187,59 m²

51,08 m²
49,82 m²

ca.11,10 m²
ca.7,00 m²

ca.5,30 m²
ca.17,20 m²

Nutzflächen gesamt
Grundstücksfläche

"Am Sonnenplatz"
  Rauris-Wörth
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Vorderkante Balkon

Brüstungswand
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FBH-Vert. Br
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FBH-Vert.

Terrasse
Gesamt

Vorraum
Schlafzimmer
WC
Bad
Zimmer 1
Zimmer 2

Gesamt
Balkon

Windf./Garderobe
WC
Essküche/Wohnen

ca.7,00 m²
51,08 m²

4,85 m²
14,68 m²

2,04 m²
7,77 m²
9,60 m²

12,14 m²

7,13 m²
2,16 m²

40,53 m²

49,82 m²
ca.11,10 m²
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Vorraum
Wellnessraum
Technik-/Waschraum
Ruheraum

Gesamt

2,80 m²
21,91 m²

5,77 m²
15,61 m²
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46,09 m²


